
KANO is designed to improve the concept of downlight, with 
high power LED and baffle design, providing comfort, circular 
and anti glare distribution.
Suitable for commercial lighting like shops, restaurants, 
lobbies, etc.

KANO
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LED Consumption                2.2W (2.2W X1pcs)

Current                                 700 (mA)

Lumen                                  200 (lm) 

Beam Angle                         10°/15°/30°

CCT                                      3000K

CRI                                       80+  

Article number             1614.405-1

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

46

Piano black 

Bezel :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

LED Consumption                 4.4W (2.2W X2pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X2

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.405-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

50
61

83

2T

Piano black 

Bezel :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

40
40

76
41
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LED Consumption                 11W (2.2W X5pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X5

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.405-5        

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

61
50

175

Piano black 

Bezel :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

LED Consumption                 22W (2.2W X10pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X10

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.405-10 

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

50

330

61

Piano black 

Bezel :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

LED Consumption                 33W (2.2W X15pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X15

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.405-15

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

486

50
61

Piano black 

Bezel :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

5T
166

41

10T
324

41

15T
477

41
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LED Consumption                   11W (2.2W X5pcs)

Current                                    700 (mA)

Lumen                                     200 (lm) X5

Beam Angle                            10°/15°/30°

CCT                                         3000K

CRI                                          80+  

Article number                1614.406-5

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

4

57

179

157

81
35

Piano black 

Baffle :
White

Color available 

LED Consumption                 22W (2.2W X10pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X10

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.406-10

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

57

334

312

81
35

4

Piano black 

Baffle :
White

Color available 

LED Consumption                 33W (2.2W X15pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X15

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.406-15

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

489

467

4

57

81
35

Piano black 

Baffle :
White

Color available 

5TS
168

47

10TS
324

47

15TS
477

47
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LED Consumption                  11W (2.2W X5pcs)

Current                                   700 (mA)

Lumen                                    200 (lm) X5

Beam Angle                           10°/15°/30°

CCT                                        3000K

CRI                                         80+  

Article number               1614.407-5

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
±25°

60
79

194

±25°

Piano black 

Bezel :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

LED Consumption                 22W (2.2W X10pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X10

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.407-10

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
±25°

349

79
60

Piano black 

Bezel :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

LED Consumption                 33W (2.2W X15pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X15

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.407-15

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

504

IP20
±25°

79
60

Piano black 

Bezel :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

5T
183

70

10T
339

70

15T
494

70
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The series is a surface mounted light for interior application. 
There are two kinds of models and colors for choice. 
The overall appearance is with the beauty of simplicity. It’s 
able to use as primary or decorative illumination for widely 
applications, such as restaurant, department store, gallery 
and so on.
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LED Consumption               33W (2.2WX15pcs)

Current                               700 (mA)

Lumen                                200 (lm) X15

Beam Angle                        10°/15°/30°

CCT                                    3000K

CRI                                     80+  

Article number            1614.300-15

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

472

33
50

LED Consumption                22W (2.2WX10pcs)

Current                                 700 (mA)

Lumen                                  200 (lm) X10

Beam Angle                         10°/15°/30°

CCT                                     3000K

CRI                                       80+  

Article number             1614.300-10

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

316

33
50

LED Consumption                 11W (2.2WX5pcs)

Current                                  700 (mA)

Lumen                                   200 (lm) X5

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1614.300-5

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

162

33
50

Black

Piano black 

Body :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

Black

Piano black 

Body :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 

Black

Piano black 

Body :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 
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LED Consumption                10W (10W X2)

Current                                  650 (mA)

Lumen                                   925 (lm) X2

Beam Angle                          10°/15°/30°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1616.104

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

LED Consumption                 23.4w

Current                                  650 (mA)

Lumen                                   1035 (lm)                                    

Beam Angle                           120°

CCT                                       3000K

CRI                                        80+  

Article number              1616.103

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20

Colours
Black White

1203

50

20
.5

33

52

20
.5

52

1203

50

33

Black

Piano black 

Body :
White

Baffle :
White

Color available 
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